
Glengarry Skating Club Dates to Remember; Winter 2021, Spring 2021 
(as of Jan 22, 2021) 
PLEASE NOTE:   
1. This is updated periodically, please check for changes 
2. All dates and events listed here are subject to change based on Covid-19 restrictions 
 
Mon, Jan 4; First Day Winter21 sessions for CanSkate, CanPowerSkate, Star A 
Mon, Jan 4; First Day Winter21 sessions for StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Mon, Feb 15; NO SESSIONS – Family Day 
Thu, Mar 11; Last Day Winter21 sessions for CanSkate, Pond Hockey 
Thu, Mar 11; Last Day Winter21 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Fri, Mar 12; Winter21 Test Day for Star6+ (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
Sat, Mar 13; Ogopogo 2021 Event (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
 
Sunday, March 14, 2021 – Sunday, March 28, 2021; NO SESSIONS – Spring Break 
 
Mon, Mar 29; First Day of Spring21 sessions for CanSkate, CanPowerSkate 
Mon, Mar 29; First Day of Spring21 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Fri, Apr 2; NO SESSIONS – Good Friday 
Mon, Apr 5; NO SESSIONS – Easter Monday 
Mon, May 24; NO SESSIONS – Victoria Day 
Thu, Jun 10; Last Day of Spring 21 sessions for CanSkate, CanPowerSkate, Star A 
Fri, Jun 11; Last Day of Spring 21 sessions for StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Sat, Jun 12; Spring21 Test Day for Star6+ (OHTC, Penticton, BC) 
 
Mon, Jun 14; First Day rehearsals for IceParade21 for Star A, StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Thu, Jun 17; Last Day rehearsals for IceParade21 for Star A, StarSkate, CompetitiveSkate 
Fri, Jun 18; Dress Rehearsal for IceParade21 
Sat. Jun 19; Show Day for IceParade21 
 
Sunday, June 21, 2021 – Sunday, July 4, 2021; NO SESSIONS – June Break 
 
 


